

Sr. No. 236
After Notice

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU
(THROUGH VIRTUAL MODE)

CRM(M) No. 679/2019
CrIM No. 1597/2019

Abdul Gani and ors.Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through :- None

V/s

Tajo BegumRespondent(s)

Through :- None

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER

Await appearance of learned counsel for the parties.

Xerox copy of the trial Court record be summoned.

List on 23.02.2021.

(SANJAY DHAR)
JUDGE

Jammu
18.11.2020
Tarun