

Sr. No. 33

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) No. 679/2019  
CrIM No. 1597/2019

Abdul Gani and others .....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. J. P. Gandhi, Advocate.

**Vs**

Tajo Begum ..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

Record not received. Registry to summon the same in terms of  
previous order dated 18.11.2020.

List on 29.12.2021.

**(RAJNESH OSWAL)  
JUDGE**

Jammu  
24.11.2021  
Sahil Padha