

S. No. 32

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRM (M) No. 679/2019
CrIM No. 1597/2019

Abdul Gani and others

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Manish Rampal, Advocate vice
Mr. J.P. Gandhi, Advocate.

V/s

Tajo Begum

...Respondent(s)

Through :- None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

Adjourned on account of non-availability of arguing counsel for the
petitioners who is stated to be indisposed.

List on 20.05.2022.

**(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE**

Jammu
29.03.2022
Renu