

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) No.679/2019

Abdul Gani and others.

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. J. P. Gandhi, Sr. Advocate with
Ms. Seelaki Sheikh, Advocate

Vs

Tajo Begum

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

Record of the trial Court has been received.

Await appearance of the leaned respondent.

List for consideration on 12.07.2022.

**(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE**

Jammu
20. 05.2022.
Javid

