

Weekly List
Serial No. 03

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) No. 679/2019

Abdul Gani & Ors.

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. J. P. Gandhi, Advocate.

Vs

Tajo Begum

.....Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

**ORDER
(06.03.2026)**

- 01.** Notice issued to the respondent has not been received back served or un-served.
- 02.** Fresh notice be issued to respondent through concerned SHO in terms of last order.
- 03.** List on **01.04.2026**.
- 04.** Interim direction, if any, to continue till next date of hearing.

**(SANJAY DHAR)
JUDGE**

**JAMMU
06.03.2026**

Bunty